YMCA Rural Education and Socio-
Economic Development Program

Rural Literacy Project

0.998

5.0

1986-91

1986-89

Project under way.

Assistance provided to Thai Ministry
of Education for literacy campaign
through purchase of paper.

D. Human Resources/Institutional Development Sector

Rattanakosin Scholarship Project,
Phase II :

DTEC Institutional Development
Project

Institutional Linkages Program

Technical Co-operation Facility

Women’s Economic and Leadership
Development Project

Khung Kraben Bay Evironment
Centre Project

AIDS

5.0

229

8.0

4.84

4.99

4.9

05

1986-91

1985-89

1985-92

1988-93

1988-93

1990-92

1990

Project being implemented by AUCC
involving the funding for approxi-
mately 82 scholarships.

Project involving transfer of manage-
ment expertise to DTEC under way.

Project being implemented with assis-
tance from AUCGC; 17 planning missions
completed and 14 projects approved

to date.

Project designed to effectively manage
co-operants, advisory trainees in
Thailand currently being implemented.

Project under way.
Project at implementation stage.

Contributions in support of training
for health care workers and prevention
strategies.

Source: Canadian International Development Agency.




