			
YMCA Rural Education and Socio- Economic Development Program	0.998	1986-91	Project under way.
Rural Literacy Project	5.0	1986-89	Assistance provided to Thai Ministry of Education for literacy campaign through purchase of paper.
D. Human Resources/Institutional Development Sector			
Rattanakosin Scholarship Project, Phase II	5.0	1986-91	Project being implemented by AUCC involving the funding for approximately 82 scholarships.
DTEC Institutional Development Project	2.29	1985-89	Project involving transfer of management expertise to DTEC under way.
Institutional Linkages Program	8.0	1985-92	Project being implemented with assistance from AUCC; 17 planning missions completed and 14 projects approved to date.
Technical Co-operation Facility	4.84	1988-93	Project designed to effectively manage co-operants, advisory trainees in Thailand currently being implemented.
Women's Economic and Leadership Development Project	4.99	1988-93	Project under way.
Khung Kraben Bay Evironment Centre Project	4.9	1990-92	Project at implementation stage.
AIDS	0.5	1990	Contributions in support of training for health care workers and prevention strategies.

Source: Canadian International Development Agency.